
 

 

 

Session Dates 2021-2022  

             
Autumn Term 2021          
Term begins:   Thursday 26 August  
 

September holiday:  Monday 20 September  

      

Half Term:   Friday 15 October (1pm) – Tuesday 26 October inclusive  

  

Advent Prep Days:  Thursday 25 November and Friday 26 November  

   

Term ends:   Friday 17 December (1pm) 

 

     

Spring Term 2022 

 
Term begins:   Monday 10 January  
    

Half Term:   Friday 11 February (1pm) – Friday 18 February inclusive 

                

Term ends:   Thursday 31 March (1pm)  

       

 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Term begins:   Wednesday 20 April  

      

Half Term: including  Friday 27 May (1pm) – Friday 3 June inclusive 

Queen Elizabeth Platinum  

Jubilee 

    

Term ends:   Wednesday 6
th

 July (1pm) (kindergarten ends Tuesday 5
th

 July)  

 

 

Autumn Term 2022  

               
New session begins:  Thursday 25 August 2022 

 


